
League Schedule FINAL –FINAL –FINAL 2015 

DATE TEAMS  

TIME 

WHO PLAYS FIRST 

 

Tues- Sept 15 

 

 

Mc Coy @ EBHS  ( Senior Girls and Boys) 

MHHS@ CHHS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

BROOKS @ SGS  (Senior Girls and Boys) 

 

FOREMOST SR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

5:15 

5:15 

5:15 

 

 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

 

Wed – Sept 16 

 

EBHS @ MCCOY (Junior Girls and Boys) 

St. Mikes @ Foremost (Junior Girls and Boys) 

CHHS @ MHHS ((Junior Girls ) 

 

BROOKS JUNIOR BOYS BYE 

 

 

5:15 

5:15 

6:00 

 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

GIRLS ONLY 

 

 

Tues – Sept 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SGS @ CHHS   (Senior Girls and Boys) 

MHHS @ MC COY  (Senior Girls and Boys) 

EBHS @ FOREMOST (Senior Girls) 

EBHS @ BROOKS (Senior Boys AND JV BOY) 

 

BROOKS SENIOR GIRLS  BYE 

 

 

 

5:15 

5:15 

6:00 

5:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

Senior Girls 

Junior first boys 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed – Sept 23 

 

 

MC COY @ ST. MIKES (Junior Girls and Boys) 

 

MHHS @ EBHS (Junior Girl) 

SGS @ FOREMOST (JUNIOR BOYS) 

 

 

 

5:15 

 

6:00 

6:00 

 

 

BOYS FIRST 

 

Girls only 

BOYS only 

 

 

Tues-Sept 29 

 

 

CHHS @ BROOKS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

FOREMOST @ MC COY ( Senior Girls) 

Brooks @McCOY (JV BOYS) 

MHHS @ EBHS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

 

SGS SENIOR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

 

5:15 

6:30 

5:15 

5:15 

 

 

 

BOYS PLAY FIRST 

GIRLS AFTER BOYS 

JV BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Wed-Sept 30 

 

ST. MIKES @ EBHS (Junior Girls and Boys) 

CCHS @ MC COY (Junior Girls) 

MCCOY @SGS  (Senior Boys) 

 

 

 

 

5:15 

6:00 

6:00 

 

BOYS FIRST 

GIRLS ONLY 

BOYS ONLY 

 

Tues – OCT  6 

 

 

BROOKS @ MHHS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

CHHS @ MC COY (Senior Girls and Boys) 

EBHS @ SGS (SR Boys ONLY) 

FOREMOST  @ SGS ( SR GIRLS ONLY) 

 

EBHS SENIOR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

5:15 

5:15 

5:15 

6:00 

 

Girls  first 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS FIRST 

GIRLS AFTER 

 

Wed – Oct 7 

 

CHHS @ ST. MIKES (Junior Girls) 

SGS @ ST.MIKES (junior boys) 

MC COY @ MHHS (Junior Girls) 

EBHS @ FOREMOST (Junior Girls) 

BROOKS @ EBHS ( JUNIOR BOYS) 

 

 

6:30 

5:15 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

 

AFTER JV BOYS 

JV Boys first 

GIRLS ONLY 

GIRLS ONLY 

BOYS ONLY 

 

 

Tues-Oct 13 

 

 

 

MC COY @ BROOKS (SR. BOYS ONLY) 

FOREMOST @ BROOKS (Senior Girls ONLY) 

SGS @ MHHS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

EBHS @ CHHS (Senior Girls and JUNIOR GIRLS) 

 

MC COY SENIOR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

 

5:15 

6:30 

5:15 

5:15 

 

 

BOYS FIRST 

AFTER BOYS 

BOYS FIRST 

JUNIORS FIRST 

 

Wed – Oct 14 

 

 

 

 

FOREMOST @ MC COY (Junior BOYS AND GIRLS) 

ST. MIKES @SGS  (JV BOYS) 

EBHS @CHHS (SENIOR BOYS) 

MHHS @ ST.MIKES (JV GIRLS) 

 

BROOKS JUNIOR BOYS BYE 

 

 

5:15 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

 

 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS ONLY 

BOYS ONLY 

GIRLS ONLY 

 

Tues- Oct 20 

 

 

 

ALL SENIOR BOYS TEAMS HAVE A BYE 

BROOKS  @ SGS ( JUNIOR BOYS) 

MC COY   @ BROOKS  (Senior Girls) 

FOREMOST @MHHS (Senior Girls AND JV GIRLS) 

SGS @ EBHS (Senior Girls) 

 

CHHS SENIOR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

 

6:00 

6:00 

5:15 

6:00 

 

 

BOYS ONLY 

Girls ONLY 

JUNIORS FIRST 

GIRLS ONLY 

 



 

 

 

Wed – Oct 21 

 

 

 

EBHS @ FOREMOST (Junior BOYS) 

(deleted an extra game) 

MCCOY@EBHS (Junior Girls) 

ST. MIKES @ MCCOY (JUNIOR BOYS) 

MHHS @ CHHS (Junior Girls) 

 

 

6:00 

 

6:00 

6:00 

6:00 

 

BOYS ONLY 

 

GIRLS ONLY 

BOYS ONLY 

GIRLS ONLY 

 

Tues –  OCT27  

 

 

 

BROOKS @ EBHS (Senior Girls and Boys) 

CHHS @ FOREMOST (Senior Girls AND JV GIRLS) 

SGS @ MCCOY (Senior Boys AND SR GIRLS) 

CHHS @ MHHS (Senior Boys) 

FOREMOST  @ BROOKS  (JUNIOR BOYS) 

 

MHHS SENIOR GIRLS BYE 

 

 

 

5:15 

5:15 

5:15 

6:00 

6:00 

 

BOYS FIRST 

SRGIRLS AFTER JV 

BOYS FIRST 

BOYS ONLY 

BOYS ONLY 

 

 

Wed – OCT 28 

 

 

 

FOREMOST @ ST. MIKES ( JV GIRLS) 

MCCOY @ EBHS (JV BOYS) 

MCCOY @EBHS (JV GIRLS) 

FOREMOST @ SGS  (JVBOYS) 

ST. MIKES @ BROOKS (JV BOYS) 

 

 

 

6:00 

5:15 

6:30 

6:00 

6:00 

 

JV GIRLS ONLY 

JV BOYS FIRST 

AFTER JV BOYS 

JV BOYS ONLY 

JV BOYS ONLY 

 

 

TUES-NOV 3 

 

 

 

SENIOR GIRLS AND SENIOR BOYS PLAYOFFS 

AT CHHS   TBA 

 

  

 

 

WED NOV 4 

 

 

JUNIOR GIRLS AND JUNIOR BOYS PLAYOFFS 

AT CHHS   TBA 

 

 

  

 

 


